PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Commercial Docks

Class A
Dredge and Fill

Multi-Use Docks

Private Docks

Print Date:

05/01/2021 TO 05/31/2021 FEES RECEIVED

Permit #
WND-21-00626

WND-21-00601
WND-21-00621
WND-21-00633
WND-21-00658
WND-21-00658
WND-21-00670
WND-21-00673

WND-21-00685
WND-21-00686
WND-21-00744
WND-H-2827-19

WND-21-00526
WND-21-00532
WND-21-00533
WND-21-00534
WND-21-00606
WND-21-00609
WND-21-00610
WND-21-00611
WND-21-00628
WND-21-00629
WND-21-00631
WND-21-00634
WND-21-00635

WND-21-00636

WND-21-00645
WND-21-00671
WND-21-00682
WND-21-00697
WND-21-00702
WND-21-00717
WND-21-00730
WND-21-00742
WND-21-00758

WND-21-00082

Owner Name
KEY CLEARWATER LLC

Commercial Docks Class A Total :

1903 BAY BLVD LLC

SLATTERY, BRIAN P

KRESS, GEOFFREY G TRE

READMAN, IAN MICHAEL

READMAN, IAN MICHAEL

BAKER, SCOTT L

YGZ ENTERPRISES LLC c/o Samer Youssef

John Beach

STILES, NELSON
CONNELLY, JOHN P
PHIL SLACK

Dredge and Fill Total :

PHELPS, BETTY J

COAD, JOHN I

LAMOS, RICHARD

BMR INC

PETERS, JASON

BIBIK, ROBERT S

JESZKE, DONNA J
ARMINGTON, RICHARD CJR
APPLE, LORI

PEARSON, CHRISTY E
ARICIUC, ALEXANDRU
CASSELLA, ANTHONY E JR
MULLER-KARGER, FRANK EDGAR

KEISER, JOHN T LIVING TRUST

REED, DEBORAH L

ALICIA VAZQUEZ

SMITH, JAMES W
BROADWAY, RONALD W
PRIMEAU, DANIEL B
CURRENT, DENNIS G

BOCA CIEGA APTS Inc Unit 1
MERDICH, JEFFREY
SNELLINGS, BRAD C TRE

Multi-Use Docks Total :

GUMPERT, ANTHONY

Amount
$715.00
$715.00
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00

($565.00)
$565.00
$565.00
$565.00

$565.00
$565.00
$815.00
$50.00
$4820.00
$665.00
$765.00
$665.00
$665.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00

$465.00

$665.00
$465.00
$665.00
$465.00
$465.00
$450.00
$300.00
$665.00
$465.00
$12015.00
(5350.00)
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Print Date:

WND-21-00089
WND-21-00235
WND-21-00242
WND-21-00426
WND-21-00448
WND-21-00480
WND-21-00481

WND-21-00540
WND-21-00569
WND-21-00572
WND-21-00572
WND-21-00574
WND-21-00577

WND-21-00578

WND-21-00588
WND-21-00590
WND-21-00591
WND-21-00592
WND-21-00592
WND-21-00596
WND-21-00597
WND-21-00599
WND-21-00602
WND-21-00603
WND-21-00604
WND-21-00605
WND-21-00607

WND-21-00608

WND-21-00613
WND-21-00614
WND-21-00616
WND-21-00617
WND-21-00618

WND-21-00620
WND-21-00622
WND-21-00623
WND-21-00624
WND-21-00630

PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION
05/01/2021 TO 05/31/2021 FEES RECEIVED

GONCHAROV, YURY
KAHANA, ALAN

CARTER, IAN

NOLL, SEAN P

TIDWELL, CHRISTOPHER J
GODING, JAMES A lll
HANSCOM, MICHAEL WAYNE

RICE, JACK S JR

HILL, JAMES C JR

GLENN, COLLEEN M

GLENN, COLLEEN M

BARRETT, GARRY

BOUVARD FAMILY LIVING TRUST

MARTZ, BENNETT BRADFORD

LEE, JASONT

MAXFIELD, DANE L
PAREDES, RUBY

HOANG, DIEU T

HOANG, DIEU T

NEEDLER, MICHAEL S JR
LILLIE, LEOD

CHILES, LOGAN WILLIAM JR
BULLARD, PAUL M

SIMS, THOMAS P

FORBES, GARLAND L
CARMODY, LUKE

STAMAS, SHEILA H FAMILY TRUST

TURNBULL, MARY K LIVING TRUST

BUI, LONG

MARRULLIER, ADRIAN
MONETTE, CHRISTOPHER P
KIM, PAUL

JOYNER, DEBORAH MARIE ROSEMAN TRE

NORRIE, ERIK J
PARKER, ANDREW J
TURGEON, DONNAJ
SCHNEIDER, ERIC
WALTER, SUSAN M

$300.00
$685.00

$35.00
$150.00
$300.00
$650.00
$600.00

$600.00
$650.00
$150.00
$450.00
($50.00)
$650.00

$650.00

$450.00
$685.00
$600.00
$300.00
$350.00
$450.00
$450.00
$600.00
$650.00
$650.00
$450.00
$685.00
$650.00

$450.00

$450.00
$600.00
$650.00
$600.00
$650.00

$685.00
$650.00
$600.00
$450.00
$450.00
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Print Date:

PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

05/01/2021 TO 05/31/2021 FEES RECEIVED

WND-21-00632
WND-21-00637
WND-21-00638
WND-21-00639
WND-21-00641
WND-21-00646

WND-21-00648
WND-21-00649
WND-21-00652
WND-21-00653
WND-21-00654
WND-21-00655

WND-21-00656

WND-21-00657
WND-21-00659
WND-21-00660
WND-21-00661
WND-21-00662
WND-21-00663

WND-21-00664
WND-21-00665

WND-21-00666
WND-21-00668

WND-21-00669
WND-21-00675
WND-21-00678

WND-21-00680
WND-21-00681

WND-21-00683
WND-21-00684
WND-21-00687
WND-21-00690
WND-21-00691
WND-21-00693

WND-21-00694

KRAEMER, ROBERT SHAIN

ERNST, CHARLEEN R

WHITTEMORE, KENT G

BROWN, CRESTEN J

LURKER, NANCY SUE

LECHOWICZ, CAROLYN SUE REV TRUST

OMAN, CHRISTOPHER M
RICALDE, GRACE

SMITH, BRIAN

STAPOR, EDWARD

CONNELLY, CHRISTOPHER R
HERZIG MARGARET REV TRUST

DICESARE, ANTHONY JOSEPH

GROCOTT, TERRI
LECKINGER, RANDALL
NAPOLITANO, KAREN A
PERROTTA, PETER V JR
DUBS, KELLY LEE BAUER
WIECZOREK, PAUL LEONARD

BRAY, HAROLD D

MCNULTY, MATTHEW & STEPHANIE JT LIV
TRUST

PLUMMER, JEFFREY R

BRANDT, SAMUEL | REV LIV TRUST

Eric Walters
RAULERSON, CHER
STAAB, ANTHONY AND MELISSA

WALL, JEAN A
OTTINGER, MARY ELIZABETH

BAIRD, P EDWARD
GLOECKI, KEITHJ

FREEMAN, BETTY LO
PASCHKE, CHARLES ALFRED
HOUCHENS, MICHAEL
NORRIS, JOHN AND BRENDA

INSOFT, MICHAEL D

$650.00
$650.00
$600.00
$450.00
$685.00
$600.00

$600.00
$450.00
$650.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00

$600.00

$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$650.00
$650.00
$450.00

$600.00
$450.00

$600.00
$450.00

$450.00
$650.00
$450.00

$450.00
$650.00

$600.00
$650.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00

$600.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

05/01/2021 TO 05/31/2021 FEES RECEIVED

WND-21-00695 KNOERR, CHAD ALLAN $450.00
WND-21-00696 ZEPP, SCOTT $685.00
WND-21-00700 STEVENS, SCOTT ATRE $650.00
WND-21-00701 BEAN, JONATHAN & YVETTE REVOCABLE $685.00
TRUST

WND-21-00703 HARJANI, JAYSHREE $685.00
WND-21-00705 SULLIVAN, JAMES WADE $650.00
WND-21-00708 HANNAY, JAMES STUART $650.00
WND-21-00712 TULENKO, STEPHEN T $650.00
WND-21-00713 LAZZARA, PHILIP $450.00
WND-21-00714 SPARKS, RONALD M JR $450.00
WND-21-00715 WALWORK, WILLIAM R II $650.00
WND-21-00718 BUMP, JAMIESON ROBERT $650.00
WND-21-00719 CORWIN, BRUCE ALAN TRE $650.00
WND-21-00724 JOHN HODSON $300.00
WND-21-00725 PERTILE, RICHARD K $600.00
WND-21-00734 ANE ARIZONA LLC $300.00
WND-21-00735 SCG INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LLC $650.00
WND-21-00736 LUNT, CRAIG K $650.00
WND-21-00737 QUEEN, CHRISTOPHER $450.00
WND-21-00739 JOHNSTON, MARK $450.00
WND-21-00740 STURGEON, ROY J $600.00
WND-21-00741 DUPREE, DAVID $650.00
WND-21-00743 BATEMAN, PRESTON W & JOAN L TRUST $450.00
WND-21-00747 BUSCEMA, STEVEN J $450.00
WND-21-00748 ORCHARD PROPERTY LLC $450.00
WND-21-00749 KUHLMANN, PETER $600.00
WND-21-00755 DE PETRIS, JAMES W $300.00
WND-21-00756 CROSS, KEVIN $650.00
WND-21-00757 CROSS, KEVIN $650.00
WND-H-49617-19 JOSEPH & MICHELLE A. GARFF (550.00)
WND-H-50670-20 DANIEL OR YVETTE DITMYER-BROWN $25.00
Private Docks Total : $54490.00

Repair - Multi-Use WND-21-00571 PLAYA ESCONDIDA CONDO ASSN OF ST $300.00

Docks PETERSBURG INC

WND-21-00589 HURLEY, PAUL M TRE $300.00
WND-21-00598 CHRIS RUPPEL $300.00
WND-21-00600 WINDRUSH MASTER ASSN INC $300.00
WND-21-00627 NATELSON, DAVID J $300.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Repair - Private Docks

Print Date:

05/01/2021 TO 05/31/2021 FEES RECEIVED

WND-21-00392
WND-21-00392
WND-21-00579
WND-21-00586
WND-21-00593
WND-21-00594
WND-21-00595

WND-21-00615
WND-21-00640
WND-21-00642
WND-21-00644
WND-21-00647
WND-21-00650
WND-21-00651
WND-21-00651
WND-21-00672
WND-21-00674

WND-21-00676
WND-21-00677

WND-21-00679
WND-21-00688
WND-21-00689
WND-21-00698
WND-21-00699

WND-21-00704
WND-21-00709
WND-21-00710

WND-21-00711
WND-21-00716
WND-21-00721
WND-21-00722
WND-21-00722
WND-21-00732
WND-21-00738
WND-21-00745

WND-21-00746
WND-21-00751

Repair - Multi-Use Docks Total :

HAUGHT, CHRIS

HAUGHT, CHRIS

STEWART, KEVIN D

DOHERTY, DANIEL J

VAN WARNER, ROBERT J

JAN BOLTRES

BRIGHT, MICHAEL D DEC OF TRUST

HYC, ANDREW

GARRETSON, JESSICAN

LOWDERMILK, KEVIN T TRE

PAOLILLO, LOUIS M

BRENOR CORP

DROHAN, SHEILA |

LUIS MACIAS

LUIS MACIAS

EISENBREI, KAREN

VAN MALE, JAXINE D REVOCABLE LIVING
TRUST

BISANZ, GERD HENDRIK

TSONGRANIS, SYLVIA REVOCABLE LIVING
TRUST

BOURGARD, LORI LEE

STOCK, ALISON

STEVENS LIVING TRUST

MURPHY, CARA A

RIDDLE, DALTON & MILDRED T TRUST

NELKE, ROBERT L
CARLSON, SUSAN W
CEDAR CREEK HOLDINGS LLC

KRESLIN, IVAN

WARRICK, JAMES L

KELLY, TERRENCE D

Echo Bartlett

Echo Bartlett

MEVOLI, PAUL A

SHANNON, ROBERT F

MORTENSON, CANDACE L LIVING TRUST

MCBRAYER, MARSHA K
MOYA, ROLANDO E

$1500.00
(5150.00)
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00
$600.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$450.00
($150.00)
$450.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
($300.00)
$600.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION
05/01/2021 TO 05/31/2021 FEES RECEIVED

WND-21-00752 FOXX, MARTIN J $300.00
WND-21-00753 HANSON, CHRISTOPHER $300.00
WND-21-00759 CLAUDIO, REINALDO $300.00
WND-21-00760 L. NICKERSON $300.00
Repair - Private Docks Total : $11850.00

Grand Total : $85,390.00
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